
ALAS Offices and Contacts

Clayton/South Fulton
777 Cleveland Avenue, SW, Suite 410
Atlanta, GA 30315
(404) 669-0233
Manager Erin Willoughby
eawilloughby@atlantalegalaid.org

Cobb
30 South Park Square
Marietta, GA 30090
(770) 528-2565
Manager Jennifer Yankulova
jyankulova@atlantalegalaid.org

DeKalb
246 Sycamore Street
Decatur, GA 30030-3434
(404) 377-0701
Manager Angela Riccetti
ajriccetti@atlantalegalaid.org

Downtown (Fulton and Administrative
Offices)
54 Ellis Street NE
Atlanta, GA 30303
(404) 524-5811
General Law Manager Anne Carder
aecarder@atlantalegalaid.org

Family Law Manager Michelle Jordan
mhjordan@atlantalegalaid.org

Health Law Unit Manager Stefanie Sparks
srsparks@atlantalegalaid.org

Veterans Law Project Manager Kristin
Verrill
knverrill@atlantalegalaid.org

Gwinnett
324 West Pike Street Suite 200
Lawrenceville, GA 30046
(678) 376-4545
Manager Andrea Landers
allanders@atlantalegalaid.org

Rita Sheffey
Executive Director
(404) 614-3990
rsheffey@atlantalegalaid.org

Kimberly Charles
Deputy Director
(404) 614-3906
kdcharles@atlantalegalaid.org

Charles Bliss
Director of Advocacy
(404) 614-3988
crbliss@atlantalegalaid.org

Nicole Harris
Director of Grants & Innovation
(404) 614-3905
nharris@atlantalegalaid.org

Angie Tacker
Director of Annual Giving &
Communications
(404) 614-3922
ajtacker@atlantalegalaid.org

Elaine Landry
Financial Manager
(404) 614-3904
eklandry@atlantalegalaid.org


